


-Do-r^r al jc-^l Ln'ic A<t<r<nn^' lc ,
jcrj <^I>clc jo-_3 ^5Q.cr' ri>c

A,'j'r<icrb o^'r0-o-1'j al jo-b Aj^5 o-^soc-y 
jrc x,Q.^<]n>crL^c .

^Q.^<roc al .ocrfir*1- Ln'Lc Ar^nc^^'lc 
Pb bri^i>(;d^t>e-jcr br^Q.Jc _oQV<in>c aljo 
f\^LLr\'LC LcrL'La-h Loiv^cr 1972-F.
C< Ab jc-flf^1- LQb dc !>crb b<;bcn.<l<:brj'j>c ^o.

Lc-Lc-o^n'r -cr*driven1’ ro-sc
ro-b tb dnJo.?b bnLH><:ba>^rb .

r/>L J<lb S>ric-I><:bCC>rJ'Jt LC bflL^T0-^ td<l 
bnL^c brFQ.Jc CAt-oFL^jn1’ ^Q.1-'<r>c 
Lc-bc->t;bn'rnjc: .

<;bI>CLc" c- <II>c.C>^n'rc bLTl^O'LC llo-^LLri'L 
Ab j<rrii^L Lnb dc, c-'o. pt>ccn<vbpo-

al jc-a^L i_rib dc bnL^ra .

Ab jc-Qr^1- LQb dc <>c.r-T<]c-c.c LC !^^<]a 
1, 1974-r.

^ j<ib M>nr^'rc a1-j<rQ^L Lab dc b^Fa
Q.^'LC r* air 1979-F:

A<e^<innH>Ljnb , nH>L jnb r^>aa-<;b
r^lT on1'o x>q.c' o- Ab j^c Ab jqbri<lVbDa-, 

^b^s^o^n'r^bL^>LJnb 
q.l Lb 9a-b ^Q.r^<in>c Ab ^b^noar1^ jrc :

Ac.[>';bC[>Q.ri<ia<i<;b<:bpnb ^,arc Ab _3b drrqrv 
^ph r'Acr^'LC ( <<: Q.b Ct>nn^<;b<;bDc );

Ab oc-><;bn>onb , bLH>ont o <ic>^c 
Ab jc-ar-L LQb dc Ab oyn'Po- OD^D^nCO^h 
So-b al ^dn^bo^ jnb ;

Ab-dsT0- o." jnb AAb svbnc no.^ jnb j
a' ro-<;b Ab ^bPL^ ^Q.p<r a^ c-Finno.^^

cLLb Da-b b-dPc n<lP'"Q.<;bD(Tb o cb d<l 
<wc n<iqp<],;djrc .



1979-r bnLH>^c

A0 r-'OC'L0 :
^ <Ac-c , 
br^cLO*: D'Lcr'L,
.DQV<in>c KL'Lo-.

A1, rJ<t>C'LC D'Lc-'L: 
rs C A< d a1' Ca r^a ,

bnLr'c :
r1' c ^ >nsc,
llo-b'L LQb .

rS C f^fr^ <<: Jb ,
rc nLC^'rx,

rs c ^rV >Pb s 
HArKr^, .oa.p<]r.

rsc <ri> H<in,
XLa><i"s rx .oa.p<r.

rs C >PA!^°' ,
A^bj'rx, ^Q.p<ir.

rsc fiAc bo.^,
oJ<;bHt><;bir><;b, ^aP<r.

O^^bTC <lb e1- AV

_oa.p<in>c Ab j<rriPL Lr\'bc 
nn^bbbdA<i 2100, Xq.a 
(403) 873-7853

o- ^ eb ATC

^gP<in>c Ab JKrflP1- LQ'LC 
nn^bh dA<1 2200, AiAb , 
(403) 979-2880

^gP<iri>c Ab Lfl'Lc
nn^b*1 d A<1 1750, HAfK, 
( 403 ) 874-6396

^gP<ri>c Ab ocrOP1- Lfl'Lc
bT^c^cr^, ^3gc P<3(’b
( 819 ) 645-2654

^aP<ir>c Ab jcrflP1- Lri'Lc 
A^bjh ic fK^6 , ^gP^^h 
( 403 ) 983-2276

^>gP<ir>c al jc-riP1- Lmc 
m^bh dA< 2732, b^_DgA, 
(403) 873-7795

rs c ^ f1!0-, 
ob ixirx, ^gP<r.

rsC Prt>g <b^b, Ab P<I>OlC D'LeflP^'L 
^^b'd'Lc bflLPX'L llP 1979-r.

S'LC VLg

al ocrXir pi,oa<cr d<i<i\sd^c
f’gt^^g1’ Dg!^C>_3nb .ogcrpga- Ab _D<r[>pg[>ng 
g' Fgh SFgh SgoD11 .

^gc P<<;b

x>gP<l<;b

_ogc PO^

J3gp<]<’b



:w^nc nnci<;bcTc

<l'L^<;bbJc <3^ Lb b^L
^ar^<irt>c al jc-ri^1- Ln'bc 
ro-1' c'i^c

OA:

OAcD'L trT'l Do-r^^a o.qL 
AL jcrai^1- Lnb dc l>o-b b'Lcrb

r’cr^o'L 3cr^b b ,

<< <A<rc ,
A‘-^<>c<;b, bnL^r°-^c .

n c <bJc,
bFr1 o. ,
^Q.^<n>c KLn'ic.

OA:

O^Jc-LJc ^o.^0r >AC D'L trT'L DoVOa o^L, Lc-LcrOf*!
bnLAb 00'Lo-n>^>c DSOLOOc-O^Da-h Act1' 
oAj<tLjc ^ar^or a1-^ri^L Lnb dc \><rb t>'u 
b'a jdOQ 1, 1979-rc n.-'An 31, 1979-JC.

r,c-c-J'L Dcr^b b,

O.cA Lb beL , Lc-Lc-[>qbn 
^o.r-,orc>c Ab jcrn^L Ln'b^c 
ra-s Crb'C^jcr.



AL r'OOLC D>o-b b'L

^cL^<in>c al lq'lc c-'^n at< 
^nc^' lc 1974-r a1- oc n<\<%\>^ ^Hd^r
_oaV<]c-Lr. Ctr1- f'Lc- OPOr Ooo-^bc-^pn 
Wb Ar'Lr^Oo-'l <l<;pr<lc,r'<l,;b<c-c-<l^'d' Lc 
<1L Lj SaLcrn.9-'Lc s>a.rJ<^r~ AL _3C'n.r^[>cr'ra' x>c 
nc-b-Or,L-dn'Lc b^c a-<;bM>CLrJ<]Pa a'dj J .

t>P>t;bC<:bDr>c , A1- j'bO^DA0-a.bS>c-<: LC,
c< At^r\pnnjc AoWb^oficr'lc a<^t.
A^AC , Ac-PLc-<’bpo-'^b O' c-dotflc-CrP1’ , 
APLr,Pnb A<L ^onrip1" Q-^P'LC ,,>P>CDJ" 
Aj^ o-^So-h Ab jcr^nno-P^ o-'rb Ac-^dP 
T°- xia'LC j A^nDo-'L^)c <3^ P^PLPo-h .
Pec-C^Dr11 Ab jo-b <!D<;bD<lLVbDc A*-jc-RP 
b dnjc ^3Q.cr' cr Aot><’bCI>(^Ccr<: LC Q.C"Jpnb 
CAL°- aL o<l<;b Ab jAc SaLo-'Pa a-b <lTb PA^bC 
P^aAV' LC/LQ.Pl>o-'mj<"^ <3<:Pb PA<;bC[>Pa a. 
<bpnb .

o.' ra-<:b Ab j'bPQ.aoco "<;pc.cLriP>c-<: lc " 
orp-P1 i>pi><;bc<;bDrc>^c . opp^c^Dr^
APL^pn^bP" Q.qbPPL' LC <D<;bD<LA<"a.DAaaj 
TnLj3rc AbjAc ^ac-'a-, <1lLj ^baCr Ab 
o<rRPL Lflb dc Clio-' OD'bA^ J AL j<rnP'rc
bDP<;bnr'b Pnb A<c-«r<innQ.P<3<: lc Q.<<;bDc-!><

<;doJc a.'To-'* Ab jtPLP^ D'LM>nbSo-b 
CALSAaa^b Q.<<;bDVbDcr AAVhClCPPn'rnD0 .

a1- j<rn.PL Ln.b dc <D>^a>pn'mjt: ^ ^q1'c 
llo-PPPPPLc-^n^ jj , «b P^nWLc-'LC bLP 
P>PG>P<"a.<;bDcrb AbPc n<PaQ.Pnb vr<rb 
c-1 rt>^c Ab J£rr\pn<rLnJc.

<;dc-[>Ljnb tb d< bDLPt>Pc , 8 PPO^C^DfP 
aPDAaac-ll<;b ^>Q.P<]rc: APC , bCPcLPj D'lc-'l
Ab j<rfTPL Lnb d^j lla-!^'Lc Ab jcrflPfljD0 P>L 
J<lb SPHc-PPPP^PL' LC bD^bni*'b pnb CLA^ 
aLpppo-^spPo-h bPPnno.p<]pnb sTa-b 
f>at>PPb jnb .

Ab^>c-n.Pbdc 228-crb Ab JC-OP'LC 1979~r 
Ah^D^bo-hj PITrPrV"jnb 67—crb 1969-73
-.3 Pd^o-'Lcr AL jc-D>t;bC[>a-da-b . x>Q.trc AL s>
c-aPTnJc 3,915 Ab J3AC bLP^PV c15 lc 
al oc-(iPL Lnb dc Ab J<:dn'rc. 1979-r 
$16,204,000.00 <ipc.cnpnbsc bLPnb So 
O^OP' LC ^Lj $6,077,000.00 PcLb d 
ts>c a->Ai>c>c-^nb .

pb l^o^vl bncpn^o-*1 , y^c-PLP'i al j<rn.p
L L0b dc A,;bbQ.A^<;bn^L'r<"o-b <lb PP^PL' LC 
Aq.ppc npp'lcj ppp'jo^or.

briLi^ Ab POCH..



Ao^OTM^ bLrW>-Wj 1979-r

A-x-flf^ LfL'lC So.L<r-'l

Lo-W Aa.rI<inb^'rCLcri=-'ic 'b^As^n'rc

A1- jc-riALfld 
bnL^Tc

<i'r?nnjc
<ii>eCi>^n'rc/f>ai>b-'rc

f>ai>^<rnA'rc

CLA‘^C L<r^'lc

Lo-b-'rc /Pa^cra^r^

La-b''bc f>Q.C>b-c-n^c 
<ii>^c ni5-0 o

a1- _>c-np-c bnLA'rc



Ac^in^^ bi_fv[>^b 1979-r

<!3,;t,3<<;bC>rJC A1 ■3C

Pab d3A°-Q.^c AL Jrt'l>^0-Q.<;b3c

1979-r, 176 Ab jAc ^bOinf'' Ah^rb-^ 
^°-a<;bDc Sq.!^[>^'LC, 2 5 A1-Jb S!rc-<a<^V 
Lcrdc 1978-r <]^'rc , 100 >c‘ A
<ino-dc <Tb r,'db'T°-o-b A-d^r"-jC <lLo 51
T'd' crc So.b'l>3Aaa<;b3c .

>C-Aan<tdn3c ScLb'>'dc (26-LP'crb AbjPP 
VbPnb <lLj 48-PCLo-b A1-jPPVbpnb CL
< rb <;bc'jni,'b poA0 ) Sq.Lo-tc <<;pr<i<;bc><f'‘;b 
plp' r' lc p^cr^ro*1 a1, jc-riP'rc bDP'bnr
h A'Lo-O^ AdLPrVb <!P<Aj<lPa-^<c-r<;bnC> 
Q.P<<:bpnb . <L I_dc C>t;b, A^dlTPGPV CPP1:
a1- _Db s^c->t;bPL<hb3^<: <i<;pr<<;bc>cLp<P' rpc.
3b Pdl^ AD>b'nDc <:l><;bPPc , AjA<]PCTCj Aob^A 
b dn'rc A>o-<;bM>c-jnb , q-DTCj Sq-Lo-^ p'J 
cr^SL"- jnb S>o-'Pc AL rbTC SC>crTc <11_3
^crb ^d^ at0-_oc vowin'’ AjOct. cd<i
>c-AafT dnDc Sq.M>P' LC ILa-0 D<r, ^ A< 
To, A?bjbicn<ro,
cpp^cc ^<irj, ScrP^Pj, At'j<r'rJ, rcnL
C^‘ Fj.

AL jb Sb-c-<l'J<f'‘;bPLPo-b Ab jc-[>PPc C-^Lo-
jDac-'a-, AhA^p'r, p'rpr, So-pj<]r,
AbH^ r OoC' To.

Db5^bir, <biA'r, A^A'r xiprr, ><\ 
>^AClsr <'o-^Fj i;pPc.(!;a-c a1-oc>ppc .

DPCPFlWC^LC <'b-oAc 3crb AL o-^ L'lC 
o.<r<lb ^arc APLPtjrc Cb d<l J3a.<r' FC>C 
s^nr a^ j<ri>Pa'aF cr'rc pi'-Lj %^AcDc-b 
AL jCPLctT'1 .

^hbh dAC

OD^bh dAb ><lc >d;AC<Lsr Cb d^'L P11 Q.b c> 
P^c-PIPP'11 OP>rb a< P'Lcr1' jj A<lo-b OP' Lc 
1979-F.

^D^bh dAb t^Q. LP<LP>< d'L^c S'L' Lc 16 
— o~b A1- oPPVbpcr P1- J<;bPL_3nb A1- ocr A'LPcr 
P< jPL JO- Ab L'La c"b . AL ^F POP11 F

PCLcrb AhjPPVpo- bLrb't>JDri<]Vb3^c Ah 
Jrb-t>P<"Q.‘;b3rb , PCL^ Ab J^l)A[>P,"Q.':b3c , 
POP'6 AjP* Jb ZFVOCO^cr, <lCt>P<; j tdcr 
'l bLPJc Ah^S^ja- PcL' AVbonb <3Ct>PF

a-QAVbpnL J O-Tcr^ AVhpn1- o . L^L C- Atjb
<Kj'L^-c Db Oo- L^' o"b AL jPPVbDb Oo-

al jr^i>pG-Q.<;bpnb pop5 j a1-^
c-iALP^a^O511.

al oc-qp1- LFb dc p>l jpb s>n'rnjc i>35bbb d
AcPP11 a.5 LC ^Q.c-'F Ab-riP^bjO^OSc-^V PP 
'rnjc a1-jVhnop^cL'rh b'bc bLrb'LnpPaOcr.

Ab oc-^Ah SAC

36 A1-jc-^ALP0-Q.5b3c 1979-F Sq.^[>P'LC 
PCLC [>PJc-rib 3C POP5 F Ab ^F Lq.^[>PP 
P5 APo-, LPb >PPFr 6 AWo-.

Lb db 3C 5bC'Jnr<^c 3a ^-5bc Ccr5 LC PA<5bC<^t> 
5o.nb Pc- A5bbo.Ab'riP5b<: Cc-^pD1-j J3Q.C-P'rcr 
o- c< cALAc3<xb a1 _3<rt>n.P5bPnrPL<r5 runj
Ab j<r^)A[>Pa o.5bDcrb .

P5PrP5bOb bao-5b3c

1979-r 67 A_oc-ar05bb da.Dc SQ.^[>o-dAc 
1969-FC 73-Jc A1, jAc P5prP5bC[>b b^crP' 
LC baCc-LF AL jAc aLc nPFPV o-'PC Lc-l'L 
nDc nnF5bPLPc bLLPP5bpPc . AjAppcfi^c 
t>b b^o-^pFlh , P^ JC-O^O" jnb 5d5 AT.OJ O-0 
5bD5bOPn<rl>5bOc- ^nb AD5b>^P^5bDL _3 PPP5b 
cr^^nh , i>5bdb mpfi'P"-j AdLPn'r^j >p^c 
PPP5bOOnb llacLJc P5Pb PLPPV o-Tc APL
rc-^rc .

PFPo-5bSc ^Q.oc AL j^OP'r0- J3C b0- D^DPCLj 
nb Sq>[>ppc .

al j35bAc <i5prp5borP5b5 crTc A<^i>5bci>'rQ.D>^
QPV LC ^Cc Ab oAc SOI>PnTnDc . FPcrS 
O- x>o-<r' O- AL jAc P5PrP5bCI>rP5bcr^'LC PP'Ps>
x>b n5 Ab s5bP'j'rL lc Ab j'rc Lo.^i>a-'rQ-o-. pp
'Lc 05b AbArrP5bP>c A1 oD5bAc 67-F 70- 
F j Pb PCo-b PTcrc-c Ab jPPTc PTL^rPOP 
'J' LC CALAa a-'l_Dc CP A^TP'r cr5bS^c 5bC'J 
ni,'^c P35bono'tn.P5b<rP'j' lc .



Aa_rl<rM>-vSdc bLrfc't- 1979-rI I

Q.' rcr<;bCal70cr<l<:bDc 

A^A^r Ab J<;bPnc

A^A^r Abj(!:pnnjc pcL[>^njc a'ro-^ Ab j
£plpc Ab^cop^cL5 lc bQ.cn>c al jc-n.PL 
Lnw . c>a po.^ ii j<]c ^bounr1
Ab oCP^o/ LC PPDjP'pc Drb crlPA' jnb So-o 
nb j<^c Ab j< <3p'i_dc <Pc-b s^cpnr^v Ab 
P^COfT'jJ Po.[>^b S^OLC 25->S'L^c flPpJ. 
7 qbOjn("c ><iprr, HAn<rj aAa'c>o. 
Ab oCPD^bP'LC 1979-r.

^JQ-C'PoO' AL oCPfSlC

a' ro-<'b Ab jCPLP^ AbP^OPn
AbP<;bC[>PC[>pQ'a/ Lc jDQ.cr' cr CAP>PLPcr 
jDafcr'1 Ab Jb Sc-l>PnV jnb Ldcr'b aP^Dcrh 
Pc.nVhn'-^J ^a'bcyC APcrb . C>a $7,500. 
o-b Do-^OP0- q.*1 LC So.qbdnb STa^c PD^ O-P5 C
'bo-b plLj $2,500.j np^j Pb ^D^opn 
'IxP PPAPnS'ba-b Cb dP AL Jb S^AC . 1979 
-r pclc sc'jn^ c<'bc ppApnvbpnb al 
j<r[>P' lc ALro-b pADQ<cr.

Pa.b dDAa-o.^^ o.<:<:bDVbDl"'rc D^c C>Q.LAao.
ppAp^opq-cl,; rpc . npsAQ.pppnTc ppplpj 
p'rc pPPcrc $io,ooo.jc nppj Anct>PaD
Pc.APb S'bj3C o-I>A>nb ST^a-h a' rcPh So-Tbo 
p5 j j, APcrb sonT" j p*- ^d^opciTj .

PfPC .OQ.C-' PPo-C C^h C^Q. AbP<:bCC>pa CL^PP 
L' r^bjpc . AbP<;bCt>P0-Q.>C>P,;b ^bOPS
qbCLPl Lc Ab ocrdP1- Ln.b dc bnLPT0-^ 1979 
^'jc-^rr1-jd i960-j bppncop0-^^jpc pr
Pcr<;bSx»C AAI>pa aA crP*1 Lc .

L*- a.t>0-'La- PPcrP!^I>Pc

La'Q.[>a-;Lo- PPc-PPPP0- o.^ LC L<TinJc APP^n 
CPPLPtr Acr'LPnAc LdP dP<Ac Ab jcPPLJ
nb a1 jb srPD<;bDPPQ-a.<;Vc.[>'rcrro-. c>o.
Q.' rcr<'b Ab JtPLPc PP<rb S<;bCPaa<; LC SaP" 
(rP(r<;bpnb Po.i>^b dAb dc pp^b s<;bcpnrp°-Q.<;b 
Pc.PT0-O-" r<T . C°-clc CP^h PD^ APP'P Lc c0-
<rL^c <;bojni,'.oc 1979-r. l10q.jc nppd,
d PPLPVL^ oflb Au oc-P^D11 PD^DP^PL'LC 
p^aAr >Pcprcro.

A^sqbncppc

^bPPLc-^P6-c-Pa-^h OPPPLc-^P^c-Po-15 o Ac-S^n
cpc^nb bLP°-Q.,;bP<c'trPP'j' lc plLj ppr^
bLPPPPa-h bLlP0-a.<;bP<c-c-PP'J" jnb . CALA 
o-'Lx)C CP, AeLAP0-(rPa-5 Jc Pb PP^P0-C-PPL 
^ rbc c al jc-QP1- L(ib dnjc .

AlTc Ac-SAPCPPPc 1979-r PdP'JP'LC:
- LPAPC ^a.c-P<bnf'c Ab JC-PIPT0- a-rpc bflL
Ab pp^nPL11 ru Tn^ rpc, pp^-^rp^j, 12 

bnLpp^D^nnppc 53-^b . bnLAPPp 
(PTC PPTC PAb CPPPC bo.CP< Abo(rriPLUl 
T^c ^Q.PP< Ab ^xrOP1-LOT^0-J. bnLPPDPL 
onb DPCRPP'r AbP^DA jc.v LC A1- jcflPL 
ab dc bnLPT°-a-b p>l jpb spcprpvbDo-b
PTh PAc-P'LC.
- PCPcrb CP^h P^bc-LlePPP'-jC joclct' x>c Dct
pv’CPo-p^Oo-1’ A^baAP^nn^ al jcrap^c 
PLL^ Ac.Tndc Ab oo-h PD^DP^D^1: . PTo-^ 
P^h P<;bc-LlC-PaPP>c PP^CPPnTa crb Ab jcrfl 
Pc Po-b b^PLP51’ PDPirtPPP'aP O-P5 Lc Ab J 
c-QPjdc PP^CPPnTc o.e-^Hdjf^ ^>Q.PP 
c-llr. D'Lc-'L Jc P^bcrll L Lc_c DcrP^bP' rPPc
cb dp cl5 rb pptc PAb cpp' rpc bcLCP<
Ab jctOP1- L0'Ljdc ^clPP0-^.
- prpc cp^ A<rSAPfic bnLnnpcpp'tpc
PDcr Cb d Q-cr 6-q- .oa.crP'in fVb bLPV APPcr 
ALoc-afLc PL c.b flTc Lq.PT" j AcrL^CPh b°- O- 
<bpnb .
- Ab ^c-P" cr^ rb A<rS<;b0c <' o-^ir D'lc-'La­
pp pr AP P<rP' r' LC 12 Ac-L<;bhc A'IP crb 
Ab j<rPPPc PPJcrl*!' crb .
- A^bo.AtThfV AtrL<'bnCPa-Tc AQ.PPbra-b
Pb p?cpp' rpc cp^ cpct Ab jc-qp1- Lob dc
Pb ob AT" a- .



P Qi^crrRfT t>crb b^P"

>crb brr^Q.Jc
xiar,<]r[>c'o bnLAL ^<I'L^C 
s>c.rj<r>c au jc-riP"L Lnb dTC 
Pa>!7c-rwnwb 0a-b b^h 
>P><;b ^'Jo-Vpo- rVAfl 31, 1979



f’o.o^dnr^t^
HPpj n^An 31, 1979

f>o.>^cdnTc
Lq.Jc

po.>'7c CLo-a^o.^pn1’ >^ct>r^L-dc 

OPeO^LTD A(70c.'L-dc

ba.cr A1, j<rQr“L LRb dc
<lr^Tc

SQ.b'X1-c<l^c <lp<r[>(*1c , <ip^<!:tc 
>bD<=,t>n ([>a-bt‘;b 3,4 5)

AAlflTC <3PTC OPPL c-<<r<lo-TC <PT
At;bprc (c>o-b 6)

<IPc-b SAC

Lq-J'
<P<rb Sc
<ipc Dri<i^^jn'rc
jDQ.r-'<irt>c L<L'bi>a<<?-c :

Do-^>r-'L<r‘;bD,:
<Pc-b Sb ba<4c r’c

<]p<r>nb sc <<cxc
<do-b^ <iPc-bsni^o^i <r<id'L

Ct»'ldXrb -<lP<rb SC (^O-hb'h 7)
<3P<rbSAc baC^ Ab^a^La'L^c 
A^pJ $59,235 CLDLcr l>PI>r<IPcrri<lc-b

Da-!^XL<r‘;bD<: bQ.C>< Ab pcrRr^L Lnd'Lo-c
<lp<rb SAC bQ.Ct>< Ab ^a?-L Lflb d'l_oc

A'hpJ $47,475 CLDLcr C>PD>r <P^Q<lob

Acdnr^>^ic

A,:dnrb'i>^c j3q.sv<]< i<Ln'uc

Cd< nnsc <D<n^t>o-<D-> Po.[>^ac Oo-bTd-P 
'J'F'LC. <l'r<;bC>jnb ALj^a^dc bnLA'P

<'r<;bcx‘:b: 'n

Lo-^'Lc bL^'Lc

-1 J

1979 

$ 1,731,451

11,919,470
1,274,301

14,925,222

85,788,354

819,682
$101,533,258

$ 2,550,082 
4,137,198

4,842,000
3.492.657
8.334.657 

713,827 
106,710

15,842,474

42,242,459

11,055,540

638,723 
$ 53,936,722

31,754,062
$101,533,258

1978 

$ 1,086,959

5,679,541
903,215

7,669,715

69,233,579

632,843 
$ 77,536,137

$ 1,831,725 
3,592,616

1,404,869 
1,404,869 

428,545 
76,132 

7,333,887

27,135,296

11,791,104

686,198 
$ 39,612,598

30,589,652 
$ 77,536,137

bOL^o-h :

Ab XOC' ■d<]V;

f>aJ>b'crb



OP^bC[><^<Wc D>crb bTc
>Pt>< ^'Jcr'l rVAn 31, 1979

•dPc-^CIX^c-O^
Aar,<iri^c na

Do-OVK" (rO^0 s>q.c~^ A1 jcrflr^'T0' j>c 
YDTOPn'^ <ldo- <IPc-bScC 
Al-Jc-r^_oc bnLnn^Ac 
ALrbd^on AaP^o^ Ab'dPfV-j
bnPrc al jVbnri'dAc <ii>c.c>^n'rc (Oc-b^ 8)
<3PPer<Pf'lc AD5bl>^a-'r 
jDQ-^ScLcr a.' ro_<:b Ab ^c<;bnn^fIit:
OP^oAP0 Z).oc >AJP(*1C OclOo-'P0-^ o

Acrb So-b Lo-rbSA-df1lc , AMPfV AOP^c-pA'-j 

<it>c.nn'd(*ic
AclP^d^ A^baix^^n^ <ip^Ac 
qpDT>pn'r ^ <p<rbsc 
ATc;^n^c
OD'bD<pn^c-Ab ^o-b So.<;bdncr1'j 
SQ.^LLa'^c A1-rbdc bLr^>r<i^^ 
A^baA^^ncciP-ci' a-5 jc ^b n^coo-T^^ 
DS^L'dD^
<ip p^r<prY ad^^ o-'r
Pab dtc So^drY-o
bnL^c <p<rCi>^nTc ^p^fKicr'r ^
pqb Do- al j.ra-dA" j

A' ^
<IPe<;bCl>r<lqbTPb"c.b Dc-AL jo[>Pr*lc (Oo-hb^ 9) 
f’a.o^c TDT><;b<<L c-<^'rc 
Ab j><rn.r^b d°' o-c <ID<;bD<l<;bDcrc A^l>^c <Lj 

op'ra-0 <irPo- al ^crb <iD‘;bD<': o-”- r 
A'hba.Ab^rV Ab ^bpn'r <tc At-i>^c 
f,a.[>!7<;b(!;>c Aynno-b o-OA^onn^c
<ptc <ipc-<;ba>r<]vrpb"c.b dc

<!Po<;bCl>r<l‘;bD^Lc OPOc-LHo-

1979 1978

$ 15,223,381 $ 13,249,809
3,977,892 2,726,070

300,374 190,232
294,193 199,507
200,577 102,168
172,607 141,201
108,476 125,096

918 198
20,278,418 16,734,281

424,195 1,065,642

2,556,710 1,975,276
652,145 6,055
409,302 322,301
303,725 191,461
246,767 162,719
160,337 167,863
139,360 135,719
74,500 55,704
46,944 31,061
41,502 47,746
24,328 15,557

4,655,620 3,111,462
25,358,233 20,911,385

4,885,498 3,619,247
795,356 440,120

231,162 159,852
27,367 23,340
11,070 6,233
75,390 224,098

6,025,843 4,472,890
$ 19,332,390 $ 16,438,495

td< nnv <iD<iii^>o-do po.i>^c Oab'r^A'jr'LC.



A<dnr^c c D>crb b;rc
£>?>< .d'Jo-'L n^AQ 31, 1979

1979 1978

A'dnrw^ opt»c at<injj

Do-(7>^c .ooP-CTP L<L'la-c

$ 30,589,652 $ 30,001,947

o^nn^co^nh 14,419,800 11,134,200
AQ.rl<?C[>'dc 6,077,000 5,892,000

OPI>^Llr <lPc-^CI>'d^c
51,086,452 47,028,147
19,332,390 16,438,495

A^nr^p i>pi»c pjn^j $ 31,754,062 $ 30,589,652

id< nn^c <iD<iai7>o-<iDj Pq.>^c t>o-t.TaAj
rx lc.

dew mqc <D<inH>o-<j;b^J PoPbr*- t>o-b b'r^Aj'PLc



pQ.[>!^c)nr^c c c-<crTc
>P>< nr^AQ 31, 1979

fa>^c Dc-t'I>o-d Ac 1979

^arJ<iri>,: L<L'La-c

<H>c.n^r*lc $ 14,419,800
Acdnt?(*lc 6,077,000

20,496,800

<pc-b <do- ^Pesrio-^crio 14,443,377
al j>j>c <Pc-b vbta<cr<^c <;PD’r>pn'rc 27,447

34,967,624

<]Pc"‘;brJA'dC[>'dc

<ii>^n^Ac

bnPrc t>pi>^Lr -aPc^o11 19,332,390
A' jrc Da-b'I>^)o-c -dP^a^bTD0

<iP'L'to- <iPc-rKiAc (bnprc ) 247,107
19,085,283

A'dntpnrop AQ.p<]cn^c opA^A'1 16,754,829
A'dntPnPot'hO1 261,339
<p<rb sD'bA1 rp1-<rr<ipn'rc 119,253

36,220,704

rpL crTc /■q.o^c ^Oc.'dnc (1,253,080)
>P>‘;b AP^hfr-jJ (!,Q.>^a^>c 335,828
Oc.'dnc f,Q.>^Tc (A^cr'r*1) >?[>< ^'J „o $ (917,252)

1978

$ 11,134,200 
5,892,000 

17,026,200

8,391,594 
97,436

25,515,230

16,438,495

167,473
16,271,022
10,778,317 

83,637 
61,523

27,194,499

(1,679,269) 
2,015,097 

$ 335,828

cd<] niT^ j ?oi>^c D>a-b b'r^j'PLC



FV[>^n^C <;bxiAc-[>c;

D^AQ 31, 1979

1. ^>L j<ib s^otc Ah jc-ri^L Lr\b dc

Ab Lnb dc ^>L j<SAnn^>' lc a^c-
<inn^no-b , bL-^rio-t ^ <^c>cLnn's!no-1' o a1 _,c- 
rwiY ^>Q.^<]r.

2. f’o.ob-c-n^^

A^dfV ^pp1-cr^^^pri'r

<i;jal<:b Lcrb C'L
AL jAc 5->S PCOPCAaF
^ Act PQ.dCc <] P P cr^C'Pcrc
Sa/hdlY-p 20->S <ic>PCAQ.r
O^DOL0 PTPPCOP <] P P <r ^crPcr'L

O^D^LO-'
<i'rpn<r>pn-
rb bao-<bpjj

Ab J<r><;bc><c-c-<P^c 
AaP<infc'[><Lcr<lPC <lPc-‘;bCt><c-cr<P'J' LC 
baCt>< Ab La'Lo-c Do-^><L<r<Pcyc
<LLo A<;dn(!:n<c-c-<]b''r^<: <]pePno-c, fo.i>^ 
c-n-dnnjc nn^ctx^c-ov ^a.p<i i<
L'Lcrc Ab'OL'Ln .

Ab Jc-[>,:b<Lc-<nc-orc , <D‘;bD<]';b<L c-<]^TC 
TD'ropnT0 So»o-'rc <ip'raj3c Ae<r>n^i><:b 
O LC.

a-OAC[><c-<k! bD^Ojd bQ.CJ-^Q.P<Jj

<[>ePfIlc Dcr^t>Pc

d«>[\s>c <><iC>^n'b^c <ipc!-pns'ra-b 
3cr^[>P'J' Lc J0Q.P<ri>c L<L'bcrc (!:» d<cr 
^a.>^<ra^nnjc A^nr^n^ nnp^PLP'j^11 .

■0g.^c Ab ^c-ClPT0, j>c Do-^[>Pc

d«ftSb dc A^^dn'r <>c_C>' LC x>q.c"c 
Ab JefiPT<"^c . d<i<(\sb dc <o^nn^nTc 
i>'Lti)pn'rQ'o-b <p^ppp'j^c ^o.oc al jctPip 
'rc A^S J<tfi'LC.

crOA'hCX^c-^c bo-CC^ L<L'L^C 
b3Pj>o-Pb <i'rpn^[>pnrPL^'rc ^o.o^crQPn'r 

_oq>p<]< <pc-‘:b<c-c-<^'rc pp^ct nnq'VL^'j'
lc ^o.p<r>c AL^nPLLn'LC faO^c-apn'p
ruc.

cr[>Al;bC[>Pc <IPP<r<^<o-'rc

<D<;bD<Lb Sc A1 jAc bo-C^ Ab jc-OPCI'PC 
LcrL'P0' crc O^pClh AL Jc->‘;bCt>Pc A«o-a>'t 
'lc, <ippb c-r<i<:b<,:-<r<inc>i;bCLC <pC7<;bc>^n
b s'rc TD'ropn'r0 Lc-bprc <!:bJx,'L <dq>d< 
^copnA^c p^ c-^pn <iP(r<;bc[>pn'rc <p<r 
<crb PLc-9'LC . cr>A^dX^ C-<1PC bD^Ojnb 
baa>-^Q.p<]o L<L'Lx>c <'rpnr^[>PLPnJc
calsa* oPhctx bnprc ppc-pov c* lc .

OP^c^r <ID,:bD<LAc AL d<]>(\sd^c 
n^COV d LC ^o.P<]r>c KL'Lcrc <PD<;b

ro-b <pvbntjrc $10,654,000. <pp^< 
L c-<icrVbnc!>anb ^P'rnj^j A<ba>Pc .

3. p«^>^c AP'Q.^bc'r<: o1- l^> ^Ao^PcLcr'r

o->ApnrPo.cT So.':bdnb Sa-b od<'jp'jpc :
P^t>!^c
A!7C>Pq.D o-[>ACt>pQ.D

D^bOPnt^ ( A)-r $ 77,386 $ 28,602
C>‘;b[>pri!7><: (A)-r 163,476 58,398

$ 240,862 $ 87,000

( a ) bo.cr Ab jc-riPL Liib dc o^op^nnPL' 
lc a1, j<r><:bn>a-<i<:bDrb <ppc-,:bsrb 
coo-'rc <pv a-o^Do-h .

0<:bD<':bC’Lc taa C^PCll^ OP^^CP^c-PP"- 
Q-^pcr PflAn. 1, 2026-Jc CIP^J TOTOPn^b 
^po- 8 ->S'lo-b <3P^PCt>P0-a’:bD<;b A1 <1P'L

$28,602-rb <pApnvbpnb d«(\sdc o-oa
< o-< * LC Ab pc-t>Pa o.l>n'Lo-b ipr'L PHAPl i
1991-r.



CrT'L b^nncr<ipnb <lP^Q.b'<;bDc I>d<T'L
^bn^rc :
(1) $105,988 f’o.Ob-c.tr “dP^PlTbjn^Lj
(2) PflAfl 1, 1991-r .d'JjJ ^Pc-Pll^J .

d<i>i*is>c tpr'i bPPnn'r<"o-^b<c clPq. a^a- 
oI>'rcr'Lcr, $2 8,602 <IPI>Pc-'L^'Lc <]L Lj
<3P^b S^tOPL^'b0 $77,386 TOTPPnVbnCP 
'ppo- <iPrnci>Q>,;io<;b <iTPncr<iri^ra-b Pcrnn'r 
<r'ra^c .

(A) CAllSA* qA" <lcPb P^PLD^ jj, d<>ris>c 
o->A<;bPLc-<: LC $58,398-^<;b3rb AL JC-!>^nC>
'd°-CLl>nb SO41 D'Lc-'La-b .

<0<;bD<PniLC bo-C^ Ab jcrflP1- Lrib d'Lo-c TO 
'p>pnv Lc $2,168,290.-rb <lpc.av OdO 
\Jc.V1-onb :
(1) $221,873 PaOb'etr <ip<^n<:bJn;<iL.j>
(2) pnAfi i, 1991-r ^'d^j ^p^pil^oj.

d<i>f1ir>c cpr'i bppnn'r<icr<;b<c clPq. cLro- 
(^[>'8cr'bcr, $58,398 <PI>Pc.'L^Lc <]lLj 
<Pcrb S^CflPL^V $163,476 «PcnCC>Q>‘;iO 
<i'rpn<r<iriPL^ro-b p^nnTa-'Lx>c .

4. So-b'I>Px>c <lP<rPf,lc

Ab jAc <1PTc <lb J^ClPcr'r0 , <lP4PCD>PAd-j
baCi>-^.Q.p<io <ipp<;bc;bc'rnjc b0b-[>jnb , <ilj
ripp1-^<<r<ia-'rc ^p^v^Oa-w pipp^coplp
a-c So.P>o-<]<;bD^c <lPrPnb Sa-C A'LC:

Ab jcrOPd
Ab J,;dnTc AL oTc

A-oAcP r
cl' ra-^h
Ab jjCPnc bfloP

AL jAc «PTc $ 45,949,210 — — $45,949,210
A^jd: PIPP1- ^<cr<la-Tc 495,658 — — 495,658

$ 45,453,552 — — $ 45,453,552

^Pc-^COP11 bo.CI>< -
.oaF^ <i'rpnjrnjc $ 5,767,627 $1,459,389 $ 104,007 $ 7,331,023
A^jJ: <PPCI>PLP^ 
PIPcrOFC 13,179 6,392 19,571

$ 5,754,448 $1,452,997 $ 104,007 $ 7,311,452

5. Au _3xic <IPc-b S^CPf'l'1

al <Peb s^cpn11 s>c <p^b s<;b6a<c-^<i
C> d <I'JPPC :

1979 1978
f^c-^kp- <ipc-b s<;btpnrt'>c
YD'ropnh 6->srb
7 3/4->STo-o <iAJCLJc
<]Pc-‘;b<t<r<lcr<l<;bC>c 25 [>PC>a $ 392,798 $ 407,168

A_oAer Ahjtpnnd0
<]pc-b S^bCA4c TDTOPPb^pnh
9 l/2->Srb 10 l/4->So
<34JC11JC , <1Pcr<c-<lo-<l<’bC5>‘’b
25 l>PD>a-.

O'Le'Lo- Ab ^Jc ^Pc-S^tP^ 
bo.c!>< Ab jc-riPL Lfid'r o-c
vD'T[>pn<;bnJrc 71/4 >sr
9 1/2 >SJC O^JCll'h
<P1r<;b<"^<lo-<l,:bC>c 2 5 t>P> 22,804 35,482

O'Le'Lo- <IPP , TDT
>pnvrc0crb, “dPer^cor^0
!>p[>a- 'dc-o-. 3,016 3,415
Ab <IPcrb S'htPP S>c $ 747,626 $ 482,744
A<c <r<inci>pnb STcr Da-P^>c 
rpo^c^or Ab jb s^<r>‘;bn^c 46,ooo

$ 793,626 $ 482,744
329,008 36,679



6. A<dn>c 9. “dPc-^C^r-CIVfVb^ Dc

Ayn>c <]pAo"'ro" op<r 
>d<l'J>c :

1979 1978
P' J<lc $ 155,404 $ —
A^baAt-^nc a1- j'rc $ 370,816 $ 370,816
<IL o'- Ac j3o.crt>,;bnP^c 161,039 161,039
p1-Ac Pab dc'rc Sa^dAo 177,975 133,766
<]D<;bD<<:bcc n^> <ppapAc 160,154 98,428

1,025,388 764,049
AcJ AD^bLeo-'P^ PPPePc-Po-'P 205,706 131,206

$ 819,682 $ 632,843

7. <do- <]Pc‘b SC>c_'L^!c

<]p<rb vb(!:a^>c bo_c[>< a*-^.crn^Lnd'r crc
<<!ijal<;b <PcrAr<;bCprc >p><:b 2029-jc
A<o-lrI<lo'L^c <:PDTI>PrT;b<;bpnb 9.86->Sr.

C-<PC ba.c>< Ab jc-nP1-Ln'L^c
!><n^c TD'r>pnvbpnb 10.60 >s'bc-b
il" q.[>o-'l^c <3P^^nb sn^t>Pc Ab oc->pruc 
<p^b sono"-jnb Dcrb-xcLc <;PD'rt>pnTc 
ll°-a.Oo-'L^c TD'POPfV L<rb^rc.

<ipc-b s<;btnp>c: bacrc <^jcil<;b <Pc-p<c-<i
cr^hpnj 1996-jc nPpj VDTOPn^bnoLc

r<l'b<;bCo-<l<;bC>c :

7.29 ->S'Pa o-b .

OPcPVX^ C-PPPVhO0
Cc-Lc opoo- Ailnp pp

1980 — $106,710
1981 — 115,487
1982 — 125,025
1983 — 135,392
1984 — 146,664

PPXClX^c-Po-^ crTc
"•j Pc-nci>r<VLc ^o.p<in>c brPo.w 
LcrinJ0 nnp^PL^^n11 Ac.'L 15-r ALjc-ri 
PLLabdc Ar^ncxn'ic L^L'tcr.

8 . <D'bD<\lc <t>c.CI>o-'rc

Ab Lnb dc
P<]crb ^jQ.Ar .

CPC C Atlb :

<iDc;bD<io-nj3c 
O^PflTC <IPTC 
bnprc alj<:^<c 
Oc.Oa-'TiD

<D<;bD<LV LC Lr1' crb AL
cb dc <]>^cxn'r^>c <ip

1979 
$ 404,817 

605,394

1978 
$ 411,018 

513,186

bo.cr ALJcra^nc Lc-i'uc al ^ac <D'bD< 
iac <ii>c.ci>-dn'rc [>'Lcipn'rc baC^ a1-^ 
hip1-Ln'L^c <ipe^i>paa,: lc c^-o. Lc-mj
AL PP«o-.

10. <i'rpnr^i>PL^c

CPC C <lb C.b Ac C Ao-r^'lcrb Ab
p<r <i'rpriLt>o-<i,;bDo-1' j CE»'bd^^rb <i'rpn 
^c>pnrPLJrc <ip^^nrr<ivbc^rc $509,
CLS^o-h <3^JCll^ t>PI>c C^crL^ <!TPrV<](l

DPAQ 31, 1979-J nppj <!P^r<l<;bPLPJc 
$9,600,000.crb Sa^onno-n^ Lo-pst^j
^Pb PA^P<]Pn^c A<3crb PL'PCloP Pc-.

11. <]p<r<;ba>PQ.o <3Pc-ri<]<!- >'i£i>pn'rc

L<Ld, ^o.p<ir[> Ab jcriiP1- Lfi'bc Ar<ncxn 
'LC L(cL'LJc OP^bCQ^bL Oo-^OPa' <l>c.C!> 
pn^, bcrb-xn^o Ayi1!^ <ip'r.o <pePnsTo- 
Ab jc-OP1- Lnb dc . C^>clC1> Do-^XaFLC Oc. 
nPCl'PC XtiPD'r^ <3Pc-pnb STc-, VlOAa 
A^SjCc-^'LC I>Pt>'LC APc-A'La-. 19-dc 
nnp<;bPLPc Lc-borc Ailb ap^q.^^:

\ z'
1979 1978

<]pc-n<]c-il>c >por $19,332,390 $16,438,495

AjP-Do-^[>Po-c PPc-Pa.'PD 247,107 167,473
— PP'Po- Dcrt^^Pcr <P-

C-^CX'LP Lo-Pc-OPD 424,195 802,000
Al'-p P APDcr ^Q-CpC-CT- _3
Ab jApno-*1 108,476 125,096

779,778 1,094,569
18,552,612 15,343,926

AjJ <31>c.Pn^ Dcrb'LP 14,419,800 11,134,200

A^pnpt^x [>PLJC 4,132,812 4,209,726
A^PDPb'tPPP <!PcrJc 376,976 (3,832,750)

AjsPnrt'LP t>pi> $ 4,509,788 $ 376,976

$200,577 $102,168



Scl^[>^!_oc <Pe^hc n^AQ 31, 1979

opooor
AL jt?ns <lDCbD<lAc PadDAa^-DQ.rb a' ra-tb

AL ^JC <IhVbSc,
<IP^b Sc A1- jc Au j>c bntbPAPric a1 jac AL jCPh': 1979 1978

Dcr^[>‘\cr<]'^_D ( D>cr b 5 ) $ 793,626 $ $ $ $ $ $ 793,626 $ 482,744

Ao.p<]a^i>Pc
- <PTnj J3b n^cojOh io,654,ooo
- <3Pc_tTnj<: 2,736,530
- cp'rnj AD^bDxr'o-'rc

ACbprc ( t><rb 4 ) 45,453,552

o-OA^OP'1 bD^^jn11 
bo.C>< L<L'L^ .oaV<lj 
<i'rpn!rt>pnrpLJrc 
<ip'rnj<: <ip^Sbc><c-<icrT
A^r11 (>o-bPLPtb 4) 5,754,448 1,452,997 104,007 7,311,452 3,499,840

Sa>[><‘-c-<Kc ,
<iPe(!:Tc 13,380,685 4,911,839 18,292,524 12,169,845

Ja-b'bsc At'UPL'PD 
( I>a- b 3 ) 240,862 240,862 240,862

(xE>A<;bC[>cL'bPc
( I>crb b"b 3 ) 87,000 87,000 87,000

bnprc 1979 $ 1,034,488 $13,390,530 $64,675,685 $ 5,130,647 $ 1,452,997 $ 104,007 $85,788,354 —
bn^rc 1978 $ 723,606 $13,390,530 $52,323,083 $ 1,515,617 $ 954,241 $ 326,502 $69,233,579

218,808

10,654,000 10,654,000 
2,736,530 2,736,530

45,672,360 39,362,758


